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OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR ACADEMIC AFFAIRS 
 

SCHOOL OF OPEN LEARNING AND CONTINUING EDUCATION (SOLACE) 
 

REVISED 2019/2020 ACADEMIC YEAR FEES STRUCTURE (KSHS) 
 

CERTIFICATE PROGRAMMES 
 

S/N DESCRIPTION KSHS 

A  TUITION FEES 

 Certificate in Business Management 

 Certificate in Adult and Non – Formal Education 

 Certificate in Social Work and Community Development 

 Certificate in Criminology and Criminal Justice 

 Certificate in Information Technology  

 

 
 

       30,000.00        

 

B ADMINISTRATIVE FEES 

Application Fee 500.00 

Registration Fees 100.00 

Caution Money (Refundable) 1,000.00 

Medical Fees 1,500.00 

Activity Fees 1,000.00 

Examination Fees 2,100.00 

Student Organization Fees 400.00 

Student ID Card 500.00 

Amenity Fees 1,000.00 

ICT Levy 5,000.00 

Library Fee 3,000.00 

TOTAL ADMINISTRATIVE FEES 16,100.00 

C OTHER FEES 

Field Attachment & Report Payable by:  

 Certificate in Criminology & Criminal Justice  

 Certificate in Social work & Community Development 

 

4,000.00 

 

 

Students from outside East Africa pay 20% more on tuition fee. 

   

Fees should be paid at any Branch of the following Banks using the indicated Account Number: 

 

 
BANK 

 
ACCOUNT NUMBER 

ACCOUNT 
NAME 

 
BRANCH 

 
CO-OPERATIVE BANK 

 
0112 969 847 7700 

 
KAFUCO 

 
MBALE BRANCH 

 

 

Please ensure that your full names and registration number are clearly indicated on the pay-in slip. Remember to get 

the pay-in slip, which you will present to the University on the day of registration. The University will not accept 

personal cheques, Money orders, postal orders or cash. Self-sponsored students are expected to make their own 

arrangements for accommodation, meals transport and stationary.  

 

 PLEASE NOTE THAT A SEMESTER COVERS 4 MONTHS.  
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